Girls 5k Run

Place

0 N o ga b~ WON =

W W W W W W W wwiNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDN-=S 2 A O A a A a A
O N O a b WON 20 © 0o NP WN 220 0O oo NP~ wWw N - oo

Last Name
Cembroniewicz
Pederson-Hm
Leighton
Cullenberg
Charles
Brennan
Hickey
Lynch
Wentworth
Arbour
O'Donnell
Brochu
Chambers
Veilleux
Miller
Littlefield
Kennedy
Dauleirro
Smith
Barker
Digirolamo
Carter
Dalton

Lilly
Jackson
Nicholas
Stevenson
Uzoqova
Seaward
Johnson
Boutin
Meader
Kane
Ward
Whitney
Wheeler
Scott
Ickes-Coon

First Name
Camila
Anna
Karlie
Kahryn
Meg
Alexa
Maeve
Katie
Emma
Peyton
Fay
Jackie
Caitlin
Ariana
Josie
Addison
Alexandra
Madeline
Emily
Emelia
Emma
Ella
Grace
Paige
Annaset
Beth

Zoe
Marhabo
Makenzie
Erin
Libby
Paige
Cassandra
Gracie
Makinzy
Caroline
Christina

Nellie

Time
21:45
21:50
22:01.2
22:01.5
23:25
23:34
23:57
24:10
24:34
25:19
25:23
25:39
25:43
25:52
25:55
26:28
26:29
26:30
26:44
27:08
27:40
27:52
28:14
28:41
28:54
29:12
29:50
30:06
30:34
30:55
31:58
32:13
32:27
32:45
33:28
34:08
36:50
36:51

School

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue
Messalonskee
Mt. Blue

Mt. Ararat
Messalonskee
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue
Messalonskee
Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Ararat
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue

Mt. Ararat

Scores:

Mt. Ararat

Mt. Blue
Messalonskee

25
52
54



